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Preisanpassung
BRI, 0”3

Aufschlusselung nach Konditionsgruppen

Konditions- : "

14
25
26
28
29
30
35
43
46
51
54
57
71
D4
D9

Montagewerkzeug
KSR Rohr

KSR Zubehor

LWL Zubehor

K+R Durchfihrungen
Ku.-Schéachte NETTO
Sonder Art.NETTO
PUK Kabelbahnen
Pohl Schellen
Thorsmans
Schutzschlduche
Blitzschutz+Tiefenerdung
Div.V-Produkte
Frikora
Befestigungssysteme

10%
5%
39%
6%
4%
8%
5%
1%
0%
2%
5%
15%
6%
10%
4%



